
Prize Fund Details   Week: 15

14Number of Division A Entries

Number of Division B Entries 8

Total Number of Entries 22

Prize Fund from Entries $44.00

Shooter Pins Down 8

Shooter Added Money

$13.36

Total Prize Fund $84.00

Division A Total Prize/Event

Division B Total Prize/Event $7.64

Total Payout, 4 Events/Div $84.00

$40.00

Max Places Paid Per Event 5

Max Places Paid Per Event 2



Bowler Name SCR HCP TOT Side Pot GM Winnings

Game 1 Handicapped Results, Highest to Lowest

Melanie Tozier 163 94 257 DivA ---- $4.10

Mary Hardman 150 99 249 ---- DivB $4.50

Syndi Gates 149 91 240 ---- DivB $3.15

Debbie Jamison 156 81 237 DivA ---- $2.85

Gerald Hoover 173 63 236 DivA ---- $2.00

Christian Harding 181 55 236 DivA ---- $2.00

Doug Williams 154 80 234 DivA ---- $1.40

Robert Rowe 158 72 230 DivA ---- $1.00

Jim Roth 183 44 227 DivA ----

Marty Warren 174 53 227 DivA ----

Robert Downs 135 87 222 ---- ----

Mark Jacobs 132 89 221 ---- DivB

Monique Keen 135 84 219 ---- DivB

Pat Easterling 112 104 216 ---- DivB

Grant Buehler 123 90 213 DivA ----

Betty Williams-Pri 121 87 208 ---- DivB

Scott Sadler 127 76 203 DivA ----

David Hougland 122 81 203 DivA ----

Cori Natividad 139 62 201 DivA ----

Tina Jacobs 101 98 199 ---- DivB

Allyn Brown R 123 75 198 DivA ----

John White 147 51 198 DivA ----

Bill Drakeley 97 100 197 ---- DivB

Carly Downs 109 82 191 ---- ----



Bowler Name SCR HCP TOT Side Pot GM Winnings

Game 2 Handicapped Results, Highest to Lowest

Scott Sadler 208 76 284 DivA ---- $4.80

Gerald Hoover 188 63 251 DivA ---- $3.35

Allyn Brown R 174 75 249 DivA ---- $2.35

David Hougland 167 81 248 DivA ---- $1.65

Doug Williams 167 80 247 DivA ---- $1.15

Melanie Tozier 148 94 242 DivA ----

Pat Easterling 136 104 240 ---- DivB $4.50

Jim Roth 193 44 237 DivA ----

Syndi Gates 135 91 226 ---- DivB $3.15

Debbie Jamison 145 81 226 DivA ----

Christian Harding 169 55 224 DivA ----

Mark Jacobs 135 89 224 ---- DivB

Robert Rowe 149 72 221 DivA ----

Monique Keen 137 84 221 ---- DivB

Mary Hardman 118 99 217 ---- DivB

Betty Williams-Pri 128 87 215 ---- DivB

Marty Warren 161 53 214 DivA ----

Bill Drakeley 112 100 212 ---- DivB

Tina Jacobs 113 98 211 ---- DivB

Grant Buehler 117 90 207 DivA ----

Cori Natividad 138 62 200 DivA ----

Carly Downs 114 82 196 ---- ----

Robert Downs 105 87 192 ---- ----

John White 139 51 190 DivA ----



Bowler Name SCR HCP TOT Side Pot GM Winnings

Game 3 Handicapped Results, Highest to Lowest

Melanie Tozier 160 94 254 DivA ---- $4.80

Tina Jacobs 154 98 252 ---- DivB $4.50

Monique Keen 157 84 241 ---- DivB $3.15

Allyn Brown R 166 75 241 DivA ---- $3.35

Robert Rowe 162 72 234 DivA ---- $2.35

John White 177 51 228 DivA ---- $1.65

Christian Harding 171 55 226 DivA ---- $1.15

Mary Hardman 126 99 225 ---- DivB

Gerald Hoover 160 63 223 DivA ----

Mark Jacobs 132 89 221 ---- DivB

Debbie Jamison 138 81 219 DivA ----

Jim Roth 175 44 219 DivA ----

David Hougland 137 81 218 DivA ----

Doug Williams 137 80 217 DivA ----

Robert Downs 130 87 217 ---- ----

Syndi Gates 124 91 215 ---- DivB

Cori Natividad 150 62 212 DivA ----

Pat Easterling 102 104 206 ---- DivB

Betty Williams-Pri 111 87 198 ---- DivB

Bill Drakeley 96 100 196 ---- DivB

Carly Downs 113 82 195 ---- ----

Scott Sadler 114 76 190 DivA ----

Marty Warren 132 53 185 DivA ----

Grant Buehler 92 90 182 DivA ----



Bowler Name GM1 HCP TOT Side Pot GM Winnings

Handicapped Series Results from Highest to Lowest

GM2 GM3

Melanie Tozier 163 94 753 DivA ---- $4.80148 160

Gerald Hoover 173 63 710 DivA ---- $3.35188 160

Doug Williams 154 80 698 DivA ---- $2.35167 137

Mary Hardman 150 99 691 ---- DivB $3.20118 126

Allyn Brown R 123 75 688 DivA ---- $1.65174 166

Christian Harding 181 55 686 DivA ---- $1.15169 171

Robert Rowe 158 72 685 DivA ----149 162

Jim Roth 183 44 683 DivA ----193 175

Debbie Jamison 156 81 682 DivA ----145 138

Syndi Gates 149 91 681 ---- DivB $2.25135 124

Monique Keen 135 84 681 ---- DivB $2.25137 157

Scott Sadler 127 76 677 DivA ----208 114

David Hougland 122 81 669 DivA ----167 137

Mark Jacobs 132 89 666 ---- DivB135 132

Pat Easterling 112 104 662 ---- DivB136 102

Tina Jacobs 101 98 662 ---- DivB113 154

Robert Downs 135 87 631 ---- ----105 130

Marty Warren 174 53 626 DivA ----161 132

Betty Williams-Pri 121 87 621 ---- DivB128 111

John White 147 51 616 DivA ----139 177

Cori Natividad 139 62 613 DivA ----138 150

Bill Drakeley 97 100 605 ---- DivB112 96

Grant Buehler 123 90 602 DivA ----117 92

Carly Downs 109 82 582 ---- ----114 113


